Entity Name	VENT # L06000052 L CREDIT SOLUTIONS, LI					05-11-200	7 90193 038 *	***50.00
•	e of Business IDON BLVD. L 33511	Mailing Address 408 W. BRANDON BL BRANDON, FL 3351		L		11 8 8 11 8 8 11 11 8 8 11 11 8 8 11 11	(1. 00) A) A()A (1000)(0)	181 0 (1 2 008 111 1 40 1
Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box # Suite, Apt. #, etc.		3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc.						
					04242007 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (12/06)			
City & State	9	City & State			4. FEI Numt	1941827		Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Coun	itry		e of Status Desired	□ \$5.00 Fee Re	Additional
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		Name	7. Name and	Address of New F	tegistered Agent	
EFFREY A. DOWD, P.A. 09 WEST LUMSDEN ROAD IRANDON, FL 33511				L	(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
the obligati	named entity submits this statement fo ons of registered agent.		-			oth, in the State of Fl	Drida. I am familiar	With, and accept
the obligati GNATURE - 			-			Maj		with, and accept
the obligati GNATURE _ Fi Di	ions of registered agent. Soneture: typed or printed name of registered agent Ning Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEMBE	and title if applicable (INC	DTE: Registered	ed office or registe		Maj	DATE DATE DATE A Department of /CHANGES	with, and accept
the obligati GNATURE - 	ions of registered agent. Signature: typed or printed name of registered agent Ning Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2007	and title if applicable (INC	DTE: Registered 10. TITLE NAM STRE	ed office or registe a Agent signature require E		Ma) Florid	DATE DATE ADATE Contraction Co	with, and accept
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Ins of registered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of registered agent Ing Fee is \$50.00 We by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM ESCOBAR, MARLA 408 W. BRANDON BLVD. BRANDON, FL 33511 MGRM SELVEY, JAMES D 408 W. BRANDON BLVD.	and title if applicable (INC	10. TITLE Registered 11. TITLE NAM STRE NAM STRE	ed office or registe d Agent signature require E E E E E ST- ZIP E		Ma) Florid	DATE DATE DATE A Department of /CHANGES	with, and accept
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Ins of registered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of registered agent Iling Fee is \$50.00 We by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM ESCOBAR, MARLA 408 W. BRANDON BLVD. BRANDON, FL 33511 MGRM SELVEY, JAMES D	and little if applicable (INC	10. TITLE Registered NAM STRE CITY TITLE NAM STRE CITY TITLE NAM STRE CITY	ed office or registe ed office or registe d Agent signature required E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E		Ma) Florid	DATE DATE CHANGES	with, and accept
Fi Do Fi	Ins of registered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of registered agent Ing Fee is \$50.00 We by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM ESCOBAR, MARLA 408 W. BRANDON BLVD. BRANDON, FL 33511 MGRM SELVEY, JAMES D 408 W. BRANDON BLVD.	and little if applicable (INC ERS / MANAGERS Delete Delete	10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	ed office or registe ed office or registe d Agent signature required EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE		Ma) Florid	DATE DATE Ce check payable a Department of /CHANGES Changes	with, and accept
He obligati NATURE _ Find Definition E E E E E E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Ins of registered agent. Signeture, typed or printed name of registered agent Ing Fee is \$50.00 We by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEMBE MGRM ESCOBAR, MARLA 408 W. BRANDON BLVD. BRANDON, FL 33511 MGRM SELVEY, JAMES D 408 W. BRANDON BLVD.	and little if applicable (INC ERS / MANAGERS Delete Delete Delete	10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	ed office or registe ed office or registe d Agent signature required EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE EE		Ma) Florid	DATE DATE Ce check payable a Department of /CHANGES Changes Changes Changes	with, and accept